

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Main Case : AS No. 101 of 2010, 230 of 2009 & 477 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	08.12.2022	<u>A.V.SESHA SAI, J</u> AND <u>DUPPALA VENKATA RAMANA, J</u> At request, list the mater on 21.12.2022. <u>A.V.SESHA SAI, J</u> <u>DUPPALA VENKATA RAMANA, J</u> <i>Mjl/*</i>	