

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: A.S.Nos.101 of 2010, 230 of 2009 &

477 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.12.2022	<u>AVSS,J & DVR,J</u> Post on 29.12.2022. AVSS,J DVR,J VTS	