

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO: **A.S.No.101 of 2010**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
33	26.04.2024	<u>AVSS,J & VN,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2022</u> Heard. Having regard to the reasons mentioned in the accompanying affidavit and taking into consideration the submissions of the learned counsel for the petitioner, this application is allowed. <u>A.S.No.101 of 2010</u> Post after Summer Vacation, 2024. AVSS,J VN,J NSM	