

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

APPEAL SUIT No.101 of 2010

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
36	14.2.2025	<u>NJS, J & JS, J</u> <u>A.S. No.101 of 2010</u> Mr.K.Sai Rama Murthy, learned counsel for the appellant is ready to argue the matter. List the matter under the caption "For Hearing" on 19.2.2025. <u>NJS, J</u> <u>JS, J</u> <i>vasu</i>	